
Rg. Gruppe A Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn. Auf/Ab
1 Thaur-1 1540 1553 1560 1549 1559 1547 1549 1551 1547 1551 15506 1550,6
2 Hötting-1 1530 1533 1534 1533 1536 1549 1529 1536 1543 1522 15345 1534,5
3 Thaur-2 1529 1541 1519 1527 1517 1516 1518 1525 1528 1515 15235 1523,5
4 Ellbögen-1 1517 1516 1506 1522 1518 1521 1517 1490 1510 1509 15126 1512,6
5 Thaur-3 1505 1514 1494 1512 1503 1496 1499 1490 1478 1489 14980 1498,0
6 Oberperfuss-1 1484 1502 1494 1487 1504 1490 1487 1500 1488 1487 14923 1492,3 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe B Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 Ampass-1 1493 1496 1511 1510 1516 1503 1502 1495 1510 1506 15042 1504,2 Aufsteiger

2 Wattens-1 1490 1505 1489 1490 1501 1491 1506 1493 1497 1486 14948 1494,8
3 HSV-Absam-1 1495 1509 1490 1477 1499 1486 1475 1473 1506 1487 14897 1489,7
4 Sellrain-1 1472 1488 1490 1481 1510 1495 1468 1487 1490 1468 14849 1484,9
5 Ellbögen-2 1483 1486 1499 1489 1465 1475 1489 1480 1495 1486 14847 1484,7
6 Scharnitz-1 1439 1481 1461 1478 1455 1408 1447 1461 1452 1452 14534 1453,4 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe C Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 IHG-1 1447 1431 1441 1447 1446 1477 1505 1497 1470 1447 14608 1460,8 Aufsteiger

2 Thaur-4 1481 1460 1448 1472 1437 1449 1461 1451 1443 1444 14546 1454,6
3 Ellbögen-3 1431 1479 1444 1461 1442 1433 1480 1443 1445 1459 14517 1451,7
4 Absam-1 1435 1431 1454 1450 1449 1460 1442 1457 1457 1453 14488 1448,8
5 Oberperfuss-2 1417 1445 1436 1458 1461 1445 1443 1431 1447 1461 14444 1444,4
6 Fulpmes-1 1458 1447 1455 1416 1443 1469 1446 1429 1449 1429 14441 1444,1 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe D Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 Sistrans-1 1432 1415 1452 1445 1460 1459 1480 1464 1465 1418 14490 1449,0 Aufsteiger

2 Mieders-1 1436 1451 1437 1449 1448 1451 1469 1449 1439 1400 14429 1442,9
3 Absam-2 1422 1406 1441 1446 1439 1409 1410 1450 1404 1437 14264 1426,4
4 Kematen-1 1414 1431 1415 1389 1446 1441 1392 1436 1427 1473 14264 1426,4
5 ASG-1 1407 1405 1416 1416 1399 1359 1432 1431 1430 1430 14125 1412,5
6 Völs-1 1432 1403 1431 1426 1381 1388 1395 1371 1042 1387 13656 1365,6 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe E Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 Flaurling-1 1427 1432 1432 1415 1405 1413 1448 1445 1443 1403 14263 1426,3 Aufsteiger

2 Ampass-2 1420 1399 1434 1403 1429 1435 1406 1399 1450 1453 14228 1422,8
3 Steinach-1 1398 1430 1417 1429 1440 1406 1417 1434 1428 1421 14220 1422,0
4 Sellrain-2 1409 1364 1405 1436 1437 1412 1445 1432 1428 1423 14191 1419,1
5 Igls/Vill-1 1451 1426 1388 1388 1426 1422 1411 1400 1395 1395 14102 1410,2
6 Fulpmes-2 1416 1405 1439 1394 1401 1432 1418 1392 1394 12691 1410,1 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe F Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 Hall-1 1472 1483 1482 1514 1502 1487 1497 1467 1490 1476 14870 1487,0 Aufsteiger

2 Wilten-1 1367 1388 1420 1430 1451 1414 1446 1415 1434 1431 14196 1419,6
3 Wattens-2 1411 1409 1391 1377 1396 1426 1412 1420 1429 1438 14109 1410,9
4 Ellbögen-4 1401 1406 1392 1414 1400 1387 1406 1397 1410 1418 14031 1403,1
5 Mieders-2 1381 1397 1350 1417 1404 1387 1389 1380 1376 1393 13874 1387,4
6 Oberperfuss-3 1400 1357 1408 1380 1398 1394 1389 1383 1348 1379 13836 1383,6 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe G Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 Hötting-2 1474 1480 1464 1488 1486 1461 1435 1465 1472 1468 14693 1469,3 Aufsteiger

2 Matrei-1 1459 1456 1452 1452 1454 1457 1440 1446 1469 1463 14548 1454,8
3 Absam-3 1335 1405 1403 1376 1395 1376 1396 1398 1406 1374 13864 1386,4
4 Scharnitz-2 1382 1309 1324 1362 1340 1359 1363 1347 1360 1366 13512 1351,2
5 Ellbögen-5 1304 1346 1341 1366 1342 1301 1359 1336 1343 1362 13400 1340,0
6 Oberperfuss-4 1342 1325 1312 1328 1347 1345 1354 1344 1311 1343 13351 1335,1 Absteiger

Rg. Gruppe H Ru1 Ru2 Ru3 Ru4 Ru5 Ru6 Ru7 Ru8 Ru9 Ru10 Summe Schn.
1 HSV-Absam-2 1374 1345 1377 1390 1404 1381 1377 1413 1399 1379 13839 1383,9 Aufsteiger

2 Lans-1 1412 1359 1387 1374 1409 1401 1325 1388 1380 1362 13797 1379,7
3 KAVI-1 1356 1315 1316 1321 1295 1340 1297 1272 1328 1353 13193 1319,3
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RG NAME JG GILDE E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 M10 E10 SCHNITT

Jugend II weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Oberhammer Simone 97 Hötting 377 377 385 374 379 379 377 386 387 1 377 379,80

2 Köck Rebecca 99 Absam 364 360 364 370 366 370 365 369 369 1 373 367,00

3 Gritsch Doris 97 Oberperfuss 362 350 368 366 352 357 357 363 2 369 360,44

4 Felderer Lisa 98 Thaur 358 358 370 371 4 360 363,40

5 Steinlechner Anja 98 Thaur 366 361 360 371 355 371 359 363 355 4 355 361,60

Jugend II männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Löderle Christian 97 Hötting 373 379 375 375 374 352 361 360 367 2 365 368,10

2 Wieser Matthias 98 Steinach 346 346,00

3 Unterladstätter Dominik 98 Thaur 303 332 317,50

4 Schaiter Martin 97 Ellbögen 336 331 326 5 305 324,50

Jungschützen weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Gruber Anja 96 Thaur 376 371 374 374 372 369 375 374 366 3 372 372,30

2 Kranebitter Bianca 95 Scharnitz 372 377 378 385 366 356 371 364 1 357 369,56

3 Schwinghammer Lisa 95 Ampass 317 353 307 348 341 340 361 2 353 340,00

4 Gruber Tanja 95 Absam 365 359 365 366 356 348 359,83

5 Haller Viktoria 96 Ellbögen 311 311,00

Jungschützen männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Reimair Dominik 95 Ellbögen 371 369 376 368 374 373 371 370 364 2 381 371,70

2 Schwinghammer Klaus 95 Ampass 364 373 369 372 362 368 368 366 367 2 367 367,60

3 Kirchmair Manuel 96 Wattens 355 340 340 349 343 362 362 365 370 1 364 355,00

Junioren weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Gufler Chiara 93 Thaur 381 390 387 387 383 380 387 387 385 1 389 385,60

2 Steixner Stefanie 94 Ampass 376 380 385 384 388 381 371 377 379 1 378 379,90

3 Steixner Julia 94 Ampass 373 374 377 378 365 374 378 374 369 1 376 373,80

4 Plattner Kathrin 93 Hall 348 357 363 374 375 376 371 352 367 1 362 364,50

5 Weihrauter Bianca 94 Ellbögen 335 373 378 370 373 358 374 369 3 357 365,22

6 Hofmann Olivia 92 Hötting 394 393 391 397 397 392 392 393 395 393,78

7 Welsch Justine 93 Fulpmes 378 377 347 367,33

Junioren männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Gruber Armin 94 Thaur 385 388 389 386 392 392 391 389 384 1 391 388,70

2 Drack Daniel 94 Hall 374 364 366 382 378 366 375 363 373 1 372 371,30

3 Schäfermeier Jan 94 Oberperfuss 351 360 338 346 355 354 336 348 341 3 356 348,50

4 Groder Martin 92 Mieders 354 367 366 374 358 373 377 360 1 346 363,89

5 Kofler Manuel 94 Sistrans 332 347 346 341,67

6 Tenhalter Philipp 93 Scharnitz 346 346 339 346 2 333 342,00

7 Praxmarer Andreas 94 Oberperfuss 353 315 339 332 334,75

8 Markl Matthias 94 Wilten 310 298 318 308,67

9 Haider Philipp 93 Sellrain 305 310 307,50

Frauen 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Eller Ramona 86 Thaur 391 385 391 390 391 387 383 385 388 1 387 387,80

2 Reymair Ricky 78 Matrei 364 365 374 373 368 368 377 361 374 1 383 370,70

3 Chamson Martina 74 IHG 379 376 391 379 386 390 380 385 389 1 380 383,50

4 Peer Lydia 77 Hall 367 377 376 380 373 367 378 374 374 1 373 373,90

5 Gatt Gabriele 84 Ellbögen 374 383 368 380 376 374 374 363 370 3 373 373,50

6 Innerhofer Cornelia 91 Ampass 370 368 375 368 377 375 376 369 380 1 373 373,10

7 Gapp Stefanie 83 Ellbögen 352 361 345 357 362 365 363 354 3 372 359,00

8 Blasisker Claudia 76 Ellbögen 377 376 373 377 377 367 369 379 374 1 370 373,90

9 Stern Simone 80 Hall 383 385 377 378 376 378 373 378 376 1 369 377,30

10 Stöckholzer Denise 91 IHG 368 358 360 371 360 352 371 362 368 1 368 363,80

11 Reitshammer Monika 73 Matrei 366 363 358 357 359 376 358 371 370 1 362 364,00

12 Auer Maria 83 Ellbögen 380 366 379 369 367 356 369 364 376 2 360 368,60

13 Menninger Astrid 78 ASG 346 350 347 337 335 361 356 348 357 1 359 349,60

14 Zeillinger Petra 79 Igls/Vill 381 372 372 356 357 363 360 364 369 1 353 364,70

15 Stefan Nicole 82 Scharnitz 355 350 2 350 351,67

16 Kirchmair Aleksandra 90 Oberperfuss 347 340 337 352 353 353 346 343 3 348 346,56

17 Ostermann Martina 71 Oberperfuss 329 326 339 325 345 343 327 4 332 333,25

18 Auer Karin 78 Ellbögen 307 319 319 315,00
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Männer 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Vanicek Stefan 88 Hötting 394 1 396 395,00

2 Pienz Florian 84 Oberperfuss 383 389 388 389 386 380 386 391 380 1 385 385,70

3 Gutsch Harald 84 HSV-Absam 372 379 370 373 380 353 378 371 376 1 382 373,40

4 Vogl Andreas 80 Wattens 381 377 377 377 376 378 385 376 382 1 381 379,00

5 Gapp Andreas 76 Ellbögen 386 382 382 383 380 381 382 382 383 1 380 382,10

6 Kirchmair Martin 87 Sellrain 374 383 384 378 383 387 380 380 386 1 380 381,50

7 Grubhofer Martin 74 Thaur 370 378 379 378 374 3 380 376,50

8 Holzknecht Wolfgang 77 Hötting 382 385 390 386 389 384 387 383 383 1 379 384,80

9 Wolf Simon 89 Ampass 374 374 374 380 386 373 377 375 382 1 379 377,40

10 Brüstle Robert 77 Wattens 365 376 366 371 375 374 377 380 376 1 379 373,90

11 Schnell Norbert 80 Thaur 384 384 378 379 377 380 379 378 378 2 378 379,50

12 Kirchner Martin 72 Thaur 380 387 376 378 369 376 380 377 386 2 378 378,70

13 Santeler Reinhard 80 HSV-Absam 379 387 375 368 375 383 362 370 1 375 374,89

14 Steinlechner Joachim 73 Thaur 382 386 378 380 385 371 380 384 377 2 374 379,70

15 Pegan Rene 82 Hötting 377 378 368 376 371 376 374 370 2 373 373,67

16 Neumüller Herbert 68 Ellbögen 362 366 364 371 369 372 368 380 2 373 369,44

17 Kienast Roland 80 Ellbögen 369 374 371 375 347 379 380 378 377 2 372 372,20

18 Leitner Florian 87 Oberperfuss 363 374 375 376 376 370 371 372 370 1 372 371,90

19 Posch Romed 79 Thaur 381 385 379 382 381 378 375 369 372 3 370 377,20

20 Spirk Stefan 69 Oberperfuss 365 373 369 372 366 368 1 370 369,00

21 Abenthung Thomas 73 Oberperfuss 370 375 365 356 371 369 358 366 365 2 370 366,50

22 Federspiel David 91 Absam 370 366 366 371 371 371 361 365 1 368 367,67

23 Padovan Christian 87 Scharnitz 366 363 366 370 360 365 370 368 1 368 366,22

24 Zais Mario 74 Thaur 377 379 368 379 371 381 366 373 366 4 367 372,70

25 Rief Karl 86 Thaur 373 365 374 372 367 382 379 374 370 3 367 372,30

26 Stengg Josef 76 Wilten 359 349 355 354 365 350 343 1 367 355,25

27 Zwanzleitner Stefan 73 Ampass 351 346 360 362 354 358 339 353 363 2 364 355,00

28 Valent Daniel 83 Hötting 364 371 357 381 372 360 358 366 2 363 365,78

29 Schwab Roland 73 Wattens 371 376 376 372 375 377 376 375 1 362 373,33

30 Haselwanter Manfred 69 Sellrain 366 368 372 359 380 362 366 371 376 1 362 368,20

31 Jordan Markus 82 Sellrain 357 361 361 373 369 370 361 368 362 1 362 364,40

32 Spiegl Manuel 84 Oberperfuss 368 364 366 366 369 371 358 371 370 1 360 366,30

33 Amort Wolfgang 68 Matrei 354 358 361 357 359 353 351 356 359 1 359 356,70

34 Stöckholzer Mario 91 Igls/Vill 361 350 343 350 357 359 366 349 354 1 359 354,80

35 Mair Florian 80 Wattens 363 357 354 357 351 347 353 361 357 2 358 355,80

36 Kirchmair Andreas 76 Matrei 362 362 353 351 349 349 343 358 353,38

37 Miller Herbert 69 Ellbögen 363 371 357 363 357 364 369 356 368 3 357 362,50

38 Wirtenberger Christoph 69 Absam 362 359 359 356 356 358 352 362 353 2 357 357,40

39 Hellbert Mario 78 Flaurling 360 368 364 359 353 349 360 354 347 1 357 357,10

40 Triendl Andreas 85 Sistrans 352 355 362 365 363 363 360 367 369 1 354 361,00

41 Blasisker Andreas 77 Ellbögen 333 345 340 354 342 335 351 344 353 5 354 345,10

42 Welsch Thomas 71 Fulpmes 367 368 368 362 364 374 371 364 368 1 353 365,90

43 Mikolasch Christian 72 HSV-Absam 367 362 364 374 361 369 362 365 370 1 351 364,50

44 Schreyer Michael 80 Wilten 346 343 358 365 359 364 363 374 368 1 351 359,10

45 Dobrovz Kurt 68 Absam 339 358 346 334 344 354 353 337 356 3 350 347,10

46 Haider Alexander 91 Sellrain 356 353 350 347 349 341 357 353 365 2 349 352,00

47 Kerschbaumer Clemens 78 Steinach 350 356 352 348 351 357 353 359 365 1 348 353,90

48 Ploner Martin 69 KAVI 361 337 334 343 325 335 331 1 348 339,25

49 Hutter Thomas 68 Ellbögen 350 355 351 365 359 342 360 349 351 4 346 352,80

50 Knafl Michael 73 Oberperfuss 351 357 353 356 359 336 335 343 337 3 341 346,80

51 Leitner Stefan 76 Oberperfuss 326 345 332 335 327 336 337 320 335 4 338 333,10

52 Adam Frank 69 KAVI 330 329 323 323 338 323 344 339 1 337 331,78

53 Leitgeb Markus 68 Mieders 344 357 345 355 353 353 354 349 355 1 333 349,80

54 Jenewein Gerhard 68 Lans 1 303 303,00

55 Bucher Manuel 89 HSV-Absam 377 377,00

56 Wurzer Thomas 83 Thaur 380 379 374 371 375 375 347 371,57

57 Barth Christian 81 Fulpmes 365 359 363 371 364,50

58 Heidegger Alexander 78 Matrei 352 364 358 358,00

59 Bucher Matthias 86 Oberperfuss 357 367 356 363 361 354 341 360 357,38

60 Rief Daniel 88 Thaur 342 362 362 357 355,75

61 Häuslmair Jörg 74 Scharnitz 357 369 353 358 358 327 351 331 350,50

62 Isser Wolfgang 82 Absam 353 351 354 341 349,75

63 Kriechhammer Peter 70 Lans 349 330 355 345 350 331 347 336 342,88
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64 Miller Josef 81 Ellbögen 326 327 351 348 338,00

65 Heiseler Ralf 70 Flaurling 337 304 320,50

66 Emmer Markus 74 Wilten 319 319,00

67 Schäfermeier Tim 69 Oberperfuss 326 325 304 306 315,25

Senioren 1 weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Vanicek Regina 57 Hötting 370 367 377 372 375 371 373 379 378 1 370 373,20

2 Gritsch Hedi 65 Sellrain 379 369 366 374 370 369 359 2 368 369,25

3 Laimgruber Sandra 67 Absam 348 365 357 367 364 357 361 361 1 359 359,89

4 Ludwiger Anita 60 Steinach 332 351 348 364 354 346 360 340 346 1 352 349,30

5 Triendl Anni 58 Sistrans 361 349 368 362 360 365 374 362 362 1 350 361,30

6 Gleinser Hildegard 57 Fulpmes 342 334 363 341 352 345 356 2 349 347,75

7 Barth Rita 56 Fulpmes 365 357 368 357 352 353 339 2 345 354,50

8 Eder Margot 30 KAVI 332 335 327 330 318 326 320 314 334 1 344 328,00

9 Fankhauser Sieglinde 63 Absam 330 337 345 345 346 347 348 347 355 3 340 344,00

10 Wolf Michaela 66 Oberperfuss 343 326 350 337 346 336 337 338 301 4 338 335,20

11 Kranebitter Petra 67 Scharnitz 339 338 332 331 332 334 323 345 339 2 338 335,10

12 Prandstätter Christa 47 Völs 363 348 360 360 344 355,00

13 Taxauer Marlies 56 Scharnitz 340 326 337 339 335,50

14 Turini Marina 59 Ampass 326 334 330 330,00

15 Veichtlbauer Maria 66 ASG 312 312,00

Senioren 1 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Aichner Mario 67 Thaur 384 385 386 388 390 382 383 386 387 2 385 385,60

2 Rofner Roland 61 Kematen 374 375 379 378 379 377 370 377 380 1 385 377,40

3 Beutler Walter 67 Thaur 383 390 393 386 393 388 388 390 390 1 384 388,50

4 Haller Martin 64 Ellbögen 375 380 376 376 374 382 377 366 378 1 381 376,50

5 Bucher Klaus 62 HSV-Absam 377 381 381 362 383 381 373 367 383 1 379 376,70

6 Eller Walter 61 Ellbögen 387 380 380 383 388 384 384 379 1 378 382,56

7 Voglbauer Franz 57 ASG 375 367 363 371 373 362 362 378 372 1 370 369,30

8 Gspan Dietmar 67 Flaurling 365 369 372 363 358 374 369 373 371 1 369 368,30

9 Innerhofer Toni 61 Ampass 371 363 352 362 365 368 359 371 359 2 369 363,90

10 Kager Kurt 58 Absam 361 352 365 367 358 368 341 357 350 2 368 358,70

11 Nössing Sebastian 53 IHG 347 355 345 356 361 352 362 364 367 1 368 357,70

12 Vanicek Klaus 54 Hötting 367 363 355 360 365 362 363 368 369 2 367 363,90

13 Kirchmair Günter 64 Wattens 352 354 344 338 354 355 351 355 354 2 367 352,40

14 Stern Robert 63 Fulpmes 360 362 357 347 348 364 361 357 359 1 366 358,10

15 Gohm Bernhard 62 Scharnitz 368 365 361 364 1 365 364,60

16 Draxl Helmut 63 Kematen 356 347 340 347 360 343 349 351 345 1 365 350,30

17 Gritsch Herbert 64 Sellrain 375 376 373 371 378 376 361 368 366 1 364 370,80

18 Salchner Hansjörg 65 Sistrans 367 367 370 364 369 370 378 372 375 1 364 369,60

19 Rauth Josef 57 Oberperfuss 353 372 367 371 366 362 362 357 366 2 364 364,00

20 Hofer Robert 62 Mieders 358 359 360 358 369 360 357 364 1 363 360,89

21 Volkan Alois 57 Fulpmes 353 361 371 356 354 373 363 361 367 1 362 362,10

22 Ruech Rudolf 67 Steinach 360 361 355 364 366 356 362 367 364 1 362 361,70

23 Eberharter Johann 58 Kematen 346 352 358 328 354 364 350 352 340 1 362 350,60

24 Eller Peter 66 Ellbögen 361 351 358 355 350 355 347 4 361 354,75

25 Anfang Manfred 54 Kematen 338 357 338 336 353 357 323 356 362 1 361 348,10

26 Schneider Robert 59 Absam 364 347 358 353 339 348 354 364 355 2 360 354,20

27 Buchegger Ulrich 62 Lans 351 348 353 357 354 353 341 355 363 1 360 353,50

28 Sommavilla Phillip 65 Wattens 354 358 353 333 347 353 343 348 2 360 349,89

29 Trojer Stephan 66 Matrei 367 366 367 365 368 360 354 358 366 1 359 363,00

30 Prantner Martin 54 Sellrain 359 365 370 366 365 346 368 364 355 2 359 361,70

31 Schmid Leo 64 Fulpmes 360 356 368 355 367 364 363 2 359 361,50

32 Zillich Wolfgang 64 Wilten 352 367 359 366 1 359 360,60

33 Kreidl Josef 56 Steinach 356 362 362 353 369 347 342 368 353 1 359 357,10

34 Bucher Georg 60 Oberperfuss 356 363 364 361 353 369 367 356 2 358 360,78

35 Reinisch Josef 59 Mieders 357 360 352 352 356 364 366 360 1 358 358,33

36 Wild Hubert 60 Mieders 340 336 2 357 344,33

37 Wallner Immanuel 66 Wilten 352 348 357 359 360 372 362 361 377 1 354 360,20

38 Schaiter Franz 66 Ellbögen 351 356 344 347 354 364 347 364 357 4 354 353,80

39 Zimmermann Herbert 60 Völs 349 1 354 351,50

40 Brüstle Armin 54 Absam 342 354 365 356 375 364 365 366 362 1 353 360,20

41 Brunnsteiner Alfred 54 ASG 346 345 358 361 359 352 353 357 1 353 353,78

42 Brugger Peter 59 Ellbögen 325 331 343 330 348 341 323 340 338 5 353 337,20

43 Mayr Hannes 67 Absam 354 352 353 357 345 359 353 367 353 2 352 354,50
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44 Hochegger Franz 56 Mieders 349 354 329 360 353 351 340 346 349 2 352 348,30

45 Golderer Hans 54 Sistrans 352 344 352 354 368 361 368 363 359 1 350 357,10

46 Kirchmair Maximilian 61 ASG 340 343 348 347 332 324 362 352 344 1 348 344,00

47 Schmid Helmut 55 HSV-Absam 350 326 338 337 343 341 335 355 352 2 348 342,50

48 Kofler Martin 60 Sellrain 331 362 354 357 351 350 346 349 2 347 349,67

49 Wild Franz 56 Mieders 340 347 332 343 350 333 353 346 345 2 345 343,40

50 Kirchebner Otto 66 Scharnitz 319 315 340 314 325 332 337 2 345 328,38

51 Kranebitter Bernhard 59 Völs 348 331 349 347 342 340 335 331 1 344 340,78

52 Heinrich Martin 67 Absam 328 336 3 344 336,00

53 Unsinn Romed 60 Thaur 344 343 331 333 329 342 337,00

54 Heiss Gerhard 60 Absam 350 333 345 341 340 334 349 359 3 340 343,44

55 Heiss Peter 59 Igls/Vill 350 351 329 334 339 341 338 340 340 340,22

56 Waldhart Günter 60 Flaurling 359 347 357 352 359 341 365 363 378 1 339 356,00

57 Wechner Paul 59 Mieders 348 339 344 359 348 350 342 348 346 2 339 346,30

58 Mair Anton 64 Völs 342 342 334 353 1 339 342,00

59 Mittermair Josef 66 Flaurling 343 348 339 341 335 349 354 355 347 1 338 344,90

60 Meischl Christian 65 Lans 337 346 342 354 350 327 337 1 338 341,38

61 Martha Marco 63 Oberperfuss 314 315 336 337 4 335 327,40

62 Gritsch Paul 55 Oberperfuss 334 345 350 335 347 343 326 338 3 334 339,11

63 Chicarella Franco 58 Ampass 334 332 340 344 306 309 315 308 323,50

64 Müller Werner 54 IHG 383 392 386 387,00

65 Lechleitner Markus 60 Wattens 373 376 370 370 375 368 372 364 371,00

66 Hofer Josef 66 Mieders 367 365 359 365 368 372 366,00

67 Kuen Johann 60 Völs 359 362 361 361 355 355 360 359,00

68 Juen Dietmar 62 Thaur 357 345 349 348 360 355 352,33

69 Lintner Robert 62 Wattens 352 352,00

70 Valent Andreas 62 Hötting 347 347,00

71 Federspiel Stefan 60 Absam 337 336 355 357 352 338 341 355 346 346,33

72 Kuhn Reinhard 67 Wilten 342 348 350 348 351 355 330 346 346,25

73 Schafferer Manfred 63 Absam 340 350 339 346 340 348 359 342 345,50

74 Buckovez Gerhard 55 Hötting 338 338,00

75 Partl Christian 62 Lans 353 341 322 354 306 340 344 337,14

76 Kluibenschedl Romed 55 Völs 333 333,00

77 Schreiner Kurt 58 Thaur 332 333 326 330,33

78 Taxauer Artur 59 Scharnitz 323 326 324,50

79 Mittermair Othmar 55 Flaurling 323 330 318 323,67

80 Gruber Fritz 64 Absam 314 302 313 309,67

Senioren 2 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Lechthaler Walter 46 Scharnitz 371 372 364 367 361 365 366 359 356 1 362 364,30

2 Kirchner Hans 46 Thaur 362 374 369 358 353 365 366 361 4 362 363,33

3 Mair Reinhard 46 Lans 359 335 351 350 351 344 351 346 1 361 349,78

4 Gredler Josef 50 Ellbögen 339 344 347 345 355 348 340 349 4 357 347,11

5 Sarg Josef 47 Wattens 354 359 349 365 2 353 356,00

6 Suppersberger Walter 43 Igls/Vill 359 353 344 348 357 356 351 349 334 1 352 350,30

7 Tschol Johann 43 Völs 362 362 361 358 349 349 353 353 358 1 350 355,50

8 Nagiller Franz 48 Ellbögen 339 344 339 355 334 333 346 340 327 5 350 340,70

9 Rubisoier Siegfried 52 Fulpmes 339 349 370 351 348 358 351 355 355 1 348 352,40

10 Wieser Franz 44 Fulpmes 349 340 341 334 339 342 343 2 341 341,13

11 Heis Rudolf 47 IHG 353 342 345 341 339 350 344 346 1 331 343,44

12 Aichholzer Dieter 43 HSV-Absam 327 319 331 342 346 337 336 323 334 2 325 332,00

13 Bernhart Paul 49 KAVI 337 314 346 325 329 341 347 315 324 1 324 330,20

14 Jordan Max 47 Oberperfuss 333 343 350 316 349 320 330 331 315 315 330,20

15 Primus Wilfried 44 Hötting 348 347 351 348,67

16 Öfner Leopold 52 Flaurling 340 340,00

17 Auer Siegfried 45 Ellbögen 322 329 315 339 337 330 328,67

18 Holzknecht Josef 44 Sellrain 315 315 323 338 337 324 325,33

19 Buchmayr Kurt 49 KAVI 328 329 326 314 319 307 299 317,43

Senioren 3 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Felber Eckhard 39 HSV-Absam 354 348 350 362 360 353 359 375 361 2 368 359,00

2 Steinlechner Sepp 40 Wattens 350 359 350 357 339 351,00

3 Waldegger Kurt 35 HSV-Absam 343 352 358 349 355 350 347 360 352 2 338 350,40

4 Wachter Franz 39 Igls/Vill 341 338 343 347 338 344 339 341 338 338 340,70

5 Weber Alois 42 Igls/Vill 328 357 349 346 355 344 334 345 338 1 331 342,70

6 Rainer Adolf 38 Scharnitz 353 340 352 348 345 344 338 345,71
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RG NAME JG GILDE E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 M10 E10 SCHNITT

Jugend II weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Oberhammer Simone 97 Hötting 377 377 385 374 379 379 377 386 387 1 377 379,80

2 Köck Rebecca 99 Absam 364 360 364 370 366 370 365 369 369 1 373 367,00

3 Felderer Lisa 98 Thaur 358 358 370 371 4 360 363,40

4 Steinlechner Anja 98 Thaur 366 361 360 371 355 371 359 363 355 4 355 361,60

5 Gritsch Doris 97 Oberperfuss 362 350 368 366 352 357 357 363 2 369 360,44

Jugend II männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Löderle Christian 97 Hötting 373 379 375 375 374 352 361 360 367 2 365 368,10

2 Wieser Matthias 98 Steinach 346 346,00

3 Schaiter Martin 97 Ellbögen 336 331 326 5 305 324,50

4 Unterladstätter Dominik 98 Thaur 303 332 317,50

Jungschützen weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Gruber Anja 96 Thaur 376 371 374 374 372 369 375 374 366 3 372 372,30

2 Kranebitter Bianca 95 Scharnitz 372 377 378 385 366 356 371 364 1 357 369,56

3 Gruber Tanja 95 Absam 365 359 365 366 356 348 359,83

4 Schwinghammer Lisa 95 Ampass 317 353 307 348 341 340 361 2 353 340,00

5 Haller Viktoria 96 Ellbögen 311 311,00

Jungschützen männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Reimair Dominik 95 Ellbögen 371 369 376 368 374 373 371 370 364 2 381 371,70

2 Schwinghammer Klaus 95 Ampass 364 373 369 372 362 368 368 366 367 2 367 367,60

3 Kirchmair Manuel 96 Wattens 355 340 340 349 343 362 362 365 370 1 364 355,00

Junioren weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Hofmann Olivia 92 Hötting 394 393 391 397 397 392 392 393 395 393,78

2 Gufler Chiara 93 Thaur 381 390 387 387 383 380 387 387 385 1 389 385,60

3 Steixner Stefanie 94 Ampass 376 380 385 384 388 381 371 377 379 1 378 379,90

4 Steixner Julia 94 Ampass 373 374 377 378 365 374 378 374 369 1 376 373,80

5 Welsch Justine 93 Fulpmes 378 377 347 367,33

6 Weihrauter Bianca 94 Ellbögen 335 373 378 370 373 358 374 369 3 357 365,22

7 Plattner Kathrin 93 Hall 348 357 363 374 375 376 371 352 367 1 362 364,50

Junioren männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Gruber Armin 94 Thaur 385 388 389 386 392 392 391 389 384 1 391 388,70

2 Drack Daniel 94 Hall 374 364 366 382 378 366 375 363 373 1 372 371,30

3 Groder Martin 92 Mieders 354 367 366 374 358 373 377 360 1 346 363,89

4 Schäfermeier Jan 94 Oberperfuss 351 360 338 346 355 354 336 348 341 3 356 348,50

5 Tenhalter Philipp 93 Scharnitz 346 346 339 346 2 333 342,00

6 Kofler Manuel 94 Sistrans 332 347 346 341,67

7 Praxmarer Andreas 94 Oberperfuss 353 315 339 332 334,75

8 Markl Matthias 94 Wilten 310 298 318 308,67

9 Haider Philipp 93 Sellrain 305 310 307,50

Frauen 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Eller Ramona 86 Thaur 391 385 391 390 391 387 383 385 388 1 387 387,80

2 Chamson Martina 74 IHG 379 376 391 379 386 390 380 385 389 1 380 383,50

3 Stern Simone 80 Hall 383 385 377 378 376 378 373 378 376 1 369 377,30

4 Blasisker Claudia 76 Ellbögen 377 376 373 377 377 367 369 379 374 1 370 373,90

5 Peer Lydia 77 Hall 367 377 376 380 373 367 378 374 374 1 373 373,90

6 Gatt Gabriele 84 Ellbögen 374 383 368 380 376 374 374 363 370 3 373 373,50

7 Innerhofer Cornelia 91 Ampass 370 368 375 368 377 375 376 369 380 1 373 373,10

8 Reymair Ricky 78 Matrei 364 365 374 373 368 368 377 361 374 1 383 370,70

9 Auer Maria 83 Ellbögen 380 366 379 369 367 356 369 364 376 2 360 368,60

10 Zeillinger Petra 79 Igls/Vill 381 372 372 356 357 363 360 364 369 1 353 364,70

11 Reitshammer Monika 73 Matrei 366 363 358 357 359 376 358 371 370 1 362 364,00

12 Stöckholzer Denise 91 IHG 368 358 360 371 360 352 371 362 368 1 368 363,80

13 Gapp Stefanie 83 Ellbögen 352 361 345 357 362 365 363 354 3 372 359,00

14 Stefan Nicole 82 Scharnitz 355 350 2 350 351,67

15 Menninger Astrid 78 ASG 346 350 347 337 335 361 356 348 357 1 359 349,60

16 Kirchmair Aleksandra 90 Oberperfuss 347 340 337 352 353 353 346 343 3 348 346,56

17 Ostermann Martina 71 Oberperfuss 329 326 339 325 345 343 327 4 332 333,25

18 Auer Karin 78 Ellbögen 307 319 319 315,00

42. BSBI RWK EINZELERGEBNISSE 2011 / 2012

Runde 10  (nach Schnitt)

   18.02.2012 Seite 6 von 9



Männer 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Vanicek Stefan 88 Hötting 394 1 396 395,00

2 Pienz Florian 84 Oberperfuss 383 389 388 389 386 380 386 391 380 1 385 385,70

3 Holzknecht Wolfgang 77 Hötting 382 385 390 386 389 384 387 383 383 1 379 384,80

4 Gapp Andreas 76 Ellbögen 386 382 382 383 380 381 382 382 383 1 380 382,10

5 Kirchmair Martin 87 Sellrain 374 383 384 378 383 387 380 380 386 1 380 381,50

6 Steinlechner Joachim 73 Thaur 382 386 378 380 385 371 380 384 377 2 374 379,70

7 Schnell Norbert 80 Thaur 384 384 378 379 377 380 379 378 378 2 378 379,50

8 Vogl Andreas 80 Wattens 381 377 377 377 376 378 385 376 382 1 381 379,00

9 Kirchner Martin 72 Thaur 380 387 376 378 369 376 380 377 386 2 378 378,70

10 Wolf Simon 89 Ampass 374 374 374 380 386 373 377 375 382 1 379 377,40

11 Posch Romed 79 Thaur 381 385 379 382 381 378 375 369 372 3 370 377,20

12 Bucher Manuel 89 HSV-Absam 377 377,00

13 Grubhofer Martin 74 Thaur 370 378 379 378 374 3 380 376,50

14 Santeler Reinhard 80 HSV-Absam 379 387 375 368 375 383 362 370 1 375 374,89

15 Brüstle Robert 77 Wattens 365 376 366 371 375 374 377 380 376 1 379 373,90

16 Pegan Rene 82 Hötting 377 378 368 376 371 376 374 370 2 373 373,67

17 Gutsch Harald 84 HSV-Absam 372 379 370 373 380 353 378 371 376 1 382 373,40

18 Schwab Roland 73 Wattens 371 376 376 372 375 377 376 375 1 362 373,33

19 Zais Mario 74 Thaur 377 379 368 379 371 381 366 373 366 4 367 372,70

20 Rief Karl 86 Thaur 373 365 374 372 367 382 379 374 370 3 367 372,30

21 Kienast Roland 80 Ellbögen 369 374 371 375 347 379 380 378 377 2 372 372,20

22 Leitner Florian 87 Oberperfuss 363 374 375 376 376 370 371 372 370 1 372 371,90

23 Wurzer Thomas 83 Thaur 380 379 374 371 375 375 347 371,57

24 Neumüller Herbert 68 Ellbögen 362 366 364 371 369 372 368 380 2 373 369,44

25 Spirk Stefan 69 Oberperfuss 365 373 369 372 366 368 1 370 369,00

26 Haselwanter Manfred 69 Sellrain 366 368 372 359 380 362 366 371 376 1 362 368,20

27 Federspiel David 91 Absam 370 366 366 371 371 371 361 365 1 368 367,67

28 Abenthung Thomas 73 Oberperfuss 370 375 365 356 371 369 358 366 365 2 370 366,50

29 Spiegl Manuel 84 Oberperfuss 368 364 366 366 369 371 358 371 370 1 360 366,30

30 Padovan Christian 87 Scharnitz 366 363 366 370 360 365 370 368 1 368 366,22

31 Welsch Thomas 71 Fulpmes 367 368 368 362 364 374 371 364 368 1 353 365,90

32 Valent Daniel 83 Hötting 364 371 357 381 372 360 358 366 2 363 365,78

33 Barth Christian 81 Fulpmes 365 359 363 371 364,50

34 Mikolasch Christian 72 HSV-Absam 367 362 364 374 361 369 362 365 370 1 351 364,50

35 Jordan Markus 82 Sellrain 357 361 361 373 369 370 361 368 362 1 362 364,40

36 Miller Herbert 69 Ellbögen 363 371 357 363 357 364 369 356 368 3 357 362,50

37 Triendl Andreas 85 Sistrans 352 355 362 365 363 363 360 367 369 1 354 361,00

38 Schreyer Michael 80 Wilten 346 343 358 365 359 364 363 374 368 1 351 359,10

39 Heidegger Alexander 78 Matrei 352 364 358 358,00

40 Wirtenberger Christoph 69 Absam 362 359 359 356 356 358 352 362 353 2 357 357,40

41 Bucher Matthias 86 Oberperfuss 357 367 356 363 361 354 341 360 357,38

42 Hellbert Mario 78 Flaurling 360 368 364 359 353 349 360 354 347 1 357 357,10

43 Amort Wolfgang 68 Matrei 354 358 361 357 359 353 351 356 359 1 359 356,70

44 Mair Florian 80 Wattens 363 357 354 357 351 347 353 361 357 2 358 355,80

45 Rief Daniel 88 Thaur 342 362 362 357 355,75

46 Stengg Josef 76 Wilten 359 349 355 354 365 350 343 1 367 355,25

47 Zwanzleitner Stefan 73 Ampass 351 346 360 362 354 358 339 353 363 2 364 355,00

48 Stöckholzer Mario 91 Igls/Vill 361 350 343 350 357 359 366 349 354 1 359 354,80

49 Kerschbaumer Clemens 78 Steinach 350 356 352 348 351 357 353 359 365 1 348 353,90

50 Kirchmair Andreas 76 Matrei 362 362 353 351 349 349 343 358 353,38

51 Hutter Thomas 68 Ellbögen 350 355 351 365 359 342 360 349 351 4 346 352,80

52 Haider Alexander 91 Sellrain 356 353 350 347 349 341 357 353 365 2 349 352,00

53 Häuslmair Jörg 74 Scharnitz 357 369 353 358 358 327 351 331 350,50

54 Leitgeb Markus 68 Mieders 344 357 345 355 353 353 354 349 355 1 333 349,80

55 Isser Wolfgang 82 Absam 353 351 354 341 349,75

56 Dobrovz Kurt 68 Absam 339 358 346 334 344 354 353 337 356 3 350 347,10

57 Knafl Michael 73 Oberperfuss 351 357 353 356 359 336 335 343 337 3 341 346,80

58 Blasisker Andreas 77 Ellbögen 333 345 340 354 342 335 351 344 353 5 354 345,10

59 Kriechhammer Peter 70 Lans 349 330 355 345 350 331 347 336 342,88

60 Ploner Martin 69 KAVI 361 337 334 343 325 335 331 1 348 339,25

61 Miller Josef 81 Ellbögen 326 327 351 348 338,00

62 Leitner Stefan 76 Oberperfuss 326 345 332 335 327 336 337 320 335 4 338 333,10

63 Adam Frank 69 KAVI 330 329 323 323 338 323 344 339 1 337 331,78

   18.02.2012 Seite 7 von 9



64 Heiseler Ralf 70 Flaurling 337 304 320,50

65 Emmer Markus 74 Wilten 319 319,00

66 Schäfermeier Tim 69 Oberperfuss 326 325 304 306 315,25

67 Jenewein Gerhard 68 Lans 1 303 303,00

Senioren 1 weiblich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Vanicek Regina 57 Hötting 370 367 377 372 375 371 373 379 378 1 370 373,20

2 Gritsch Hedi 65 Sellrain 379 369 366 374 370 369 359 2 368 369,25

3 Triendl Anni 58 Sistrans 361 349 368 362 360 365 374 362 362 1 350 361,30

4 Laimgruber Sandra 67 Absam 348 365 357 367 364 357 361 361 1 359 359,89

5 Prandstätter Christa 47 Völs 363 348 360 360 344 355,00

6 Barth Rita 56 Fulpmes 365 357 368 357 352 353 339 2 345 354,50

7 Ludwiger Anita 60 Steinach 332 351 348 364 354 346 360 340 346 1 352 349,30

8 Gleinser Hildegard 57 Fulpmes 342 334 363 341 352 345 356 2 349 347,75

9 Fankhauser Sieglinde 63 Absam 330 337 345 345 346 347 348 347 355 3 340 344,00

10 Taxauer Marlies 56 Scharnitz 340 326 337 339 335,50

11 Wolf Michaela 66 Oberperfuss 343 326 350 337 346 336 337 338 301 4 338 335,20

12 Kranebitter Petra 67 Scharnitz 339 338 332 331 332 334 323 345 339 2 338 335,10

13 Turini Marina 59 Ampass 326 334 330 330,00

14 Eder Margot 30 KAVI 332 335 327 330 318 326 320 314 334 1 344 328,00

15 Veichtlbauer Maria 66 ASG 312 312,00

Senioren 1 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Beutler Walter 67 Thaur 383 390 393 386 393 388 388 390 390 1 384 388,50

2 Müller Werner 54 IHG 383 392 386 387,00

3 Aichner Mario 67 Thaur 384 385 386 388 390 382 383 386 387 2 385 385,60

4 Eller Walter 61 Ellbögen 387 380 380 383 388 384 384 379 1 378 382,56

5 Rofner Roland 61 Kematen 374 375 379 378 379 377 370 377 380 1 385 377,40

6 Bucher Klaus 62 HSV-Absam 377 381 381 362 383 381 373 367 383 1 379 376,70

7 Haller Martin 64 Ellbögen 375 380 376 376 374 382 377 366 378 1 381 376,50

8 Lechleitner Markus 60 Wattens 373 376 370 370 375 368 372 364 371,00

9 Gritsch Herbert 64 Sellrain 375 376 373 371 378 376 361 368 366 1 364 370,80

10 Salchner Hansjörg 65 Sistrans 367 367 370 364 369 370 378 372 375 1 364 369,60

11 Voglbauer Franz 57 ASG 375 367 363 371 373 362 362 378 372 1 370 369,30

12 Gspan Dietmar 67 Flaurling 365 369 372 363 358 374 369 373 371 1 369 368,30

13 Hofer Josef 66 Mieders 367 365 359 365 368 372 366,00

14 Gohm Bernhard 62 Scharnitz 368 365 361 364 1 365 364,60

15 Rauth Josef 57 Oberperfuss 353 372 367 371 366 362 362 357 366 2 364 364,00

16 Innerhofer Toni 61 Ampass 371 363 352 362 365 368 359 371 359 2 369 363,90

17 Vanicek Klaus 54 Hötting 367 363 355 360 365 362 363 368 369 2 367 363,90

18 Trojer Stephan 66 Matrei 367 366 367 365 368 360 354 358 366 1 359 363,00

19 Volkan Alois 57 Fulpmes 353 361 371 356 354 373 363 361 367 1 362 362,10

20 Prantner Martin 54 Sellrain 359 365 370 366 365 346 368 364 355 2 359 361,70

21 Ruech Rudolf 67 Steinach 360 361 355 364 366 356 362 367 364 1 362 361,70

22 Schmid Leo 64 Fulpmes 360 356 368 355 367 364 363 2 359 361,50

23 Hofer Robert 62 Mieders 358 359 360 358 369 360 357 364 1 363 360,89

24 Bucher Georg 60 Oberperfuss 356 363 364 361 353 369 367 356 2 358 360,78

25 Zillich Wolfgang 64 Wilten 352 367 359 366 1 359 360,60

26 Brüstle Armin 54 Absam 342 354 365 356 375 364 365 366 362 1 353 360,20

27 Wallner Immanuel 66 Wilten 352 348 357 359 360 372 362 361 377 1 354 360,20

28 Kuen Johann 60 Völs 359 362 361 361 355 355 360 359,00

29 Kager Kurt 58 Absam 361 352 365 367 358 368 341 357 350 2 368 358,70

30 Reinisch Josef 59 Mieders 357 360 352 352 356 364 366 360 1 358 358,33

31 Stern Robert 63 Fulpmes 360 362 357 347 348 364 361 357 359 1 366 358,10

32 Nössing Sebastian 53 IHG 347 355 345 356 361 352 362 364 367 1 368 357,70

33 Golderer Hans 54 Sistrans 352 344 352 354 368 361 368 363 359 1 350 357,10

34 Kreidl Josef 56 Steinach 356 362 362 353 369 347 342 368 353 1 359 357,10

35 Waldhart Günter 60 Flaurling 359 347 357 352 359 341 365 363 378 1 339 356,00

36 Eller Peter 66 Ellbögen 361 351 358 355 350 355 347 4 361 354,75

37 Mayr Hannes 67 Absam 354 352 353 357 345 359 353 367 353 2 352 354,50

38 Schneider Robert 59 Absam 364 347 358 353 339 348 354 364 355 2 360 354,20

39 Schaiter Franz 66 Ellbögen 351 356 344 347 354 364 347 364 357 4 354 353,80

40 Brunnsteiner Alfred 54 ASG 346 345 358 361 359 352 353 357 1 353 353,78

41 Buchegger Ulrich 62 Lans 351 348 353 357 354 353 341 355 363 1 360 353,50

42 Kirchmair Günter 64 Wattens 352 354 344 338 354 355 351 355 354 2 367 352,40

43 Juen Dietmar 62 Thaur 357 345 349 348 360 355 352,33
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44 Lintner Robert 62 Wattens 352 352,00

45 Zimmermann Herbert 60 Völs 349 1 354 351,50

46 Eberharter Johann 58 Kematen 346 352 358 328 354 364 350 352 340 1 362 350,60

47 Draxl Helmut 63 Kematen 356 347 340 347 360 343 349 351 345 1 365 350,30

48 Sommavilla Phillip 65 Wattens 354 358 353 333 347 353 343 348 2 360 349,89

49 Kofler Martin 60 Sellrain 331 362 354 357 351 350 346 349 2 347 349,67

50 Hochegger Franz 56 Mieders 349 354 329 360 353 351 340 346 349 2 352 348,30

51 Anfang Manfred 54 Kematen 338 357 338 336 353 357 323 356 362 1 361 348,10

52 Valent Andreas 62 Hötting 347 347,00

53 Federspiel Stefan 60 Absam 337 336 355 357 352 338 341 355 346 346,33

54 Wechner Paul 59 Mieders 348 339 344 359 348 350 342 348 346 2 339 346,30

55 Kuhn Reinhard 67 Wilten 342 348 350 348 351 355 330 346 346,25

56 Schafferer Manfred 63 Absam 340 350 339 346 340 348 359 342 345,50

57 Mittermair Josef 66 Flaurling 343 348 339 341 335 349 354 355 347 1 338 344,90

58 Wild Hubert 60 Mieders 340 336 2 357 344,33

59 Kirchmair Maximilian 61 ASG 340 343 348 347 332 324 362 352 344 1 348 344,00

60 Heiss Gerhard 60 Absam 350 333 345 341 340 334 349 359 3 340 343,44

61 Wild Franz 56 Mieders 340 347 332 343 350 333 353 346 345 2 345 343,40

62 Schmid Helmut 55 HSV-Absam 350 326 338 337 343 341 335 355 352 2 348 342,50

63 Mair Anton 64 Völs 342 342 334 353 1 339 342,00

64 Meischl Christian 65 Lans 337 346 342 354 350 327 337 1 338 341,38

65 Kranebitter Bernhard 59 Völs 348 331 349 347 342 340 335 331 1 344 340,78

66 Heiss Peter 59 Igls/Vill 350 351 329 334 339 341 338 340 340 340,22

67 Gritsch Paul 55 Oberperfuss 334 345 350 335 347 343 326 338 3 334 339,11

68 Buckovez Gerhard 55 Hötting 338 338,00

69 Brugger Peter 59 Ellbögen 325 331 343 330 348 341 323 340 338 5 353 337,20

70 Partl Christian 62 Lans 353 341 322 354 306 340 344 337,14

71 Unsinn Romed 60 Thaur 344 343 331 333 329 342 337,00

72 Heinrich Martin 67 Absam 328 336 3 344 336,00

73 Kluibenschedl Romed 55 Völs 333 333,00

74 Schreiner Kurt 58 Thaur 332 333 326 330,33

75 Kirchebner Otto 66 Scharnitz 319 315 340 314 325 332 337 2 345 328,38

76 Martha Marco 63 Oberperfuss 314 315 336 337 4 335 327,40

77 Taxauer Artur 59 Scharnitz 323 326 324,50

78 Mittermair Othmar 55 Flaurling 323 330 318 323,67

79 Chicarella Franco 58 Ampass 334 332 340 344 306 309 315 308 323,50

80 Gruber Fritz 64 Absam 314 302 313 309,67

Senioren 2 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Lechthaler Walter 46 Scharnitz 371 372 364 367 361 365 366 359 356 1 362 364,30

2 Kirchner Hans 46 Thaur 362 374 369 358 353 365 366 361 4 362 363,33

3 Sarg Josef 47 Wattens 354 359 349 365 2 353 356,00

4 Tschol Johann 43 Völs 362 362 361 358 349 349 353 353 358 1 350 355,50

5 Rubisoier Siegfried 52 Fulpmes 339 349 370 351 348 358 351 355 355 1 348 352,40

6 Suppersberger Walter 43 Igls/Vill 359 353 344 348 357 356 351 349 334 1 352 350,30

7 Mair Reinhard 46 Lans 359 335 351 350 351 344 351 346 1 361 349,78

8 Primus Wilfried 44 Hötting 348 347 351 348,67

9 Gredler Josef 50 Ellbögen 339 344 347 345 355 348 340 349 4 357 347,11

10 Heis Rudolf 47 IHG 353 342 345 341 339 350 344 346 1 331 343,44

11 Wieser Franz 44 Fulpmes 349 340 341 334 339 342 343 2 341 341,13

12 Nagiller Franz 48 Ellbögen 339 344 339 355 334 333 346 340 327 5 350 340,70

13 Öfner Leopold 52 Flaurling 340 340,00

14 Aichholzer Dieter 43 HSV-Absam 327 319 331 342 346 337 336 323 334 2 325 332,00

15 Bernhart Paul 49 KAVI 337 314 346 325 329 341 347 315 324 1 324 330,20

16 Jordan Max 47 Oberperfuss 333 343 350 316 349 320 330 331 315 315 330,20

17 Auer Siegfried 45 Ellbögen 322 329 315 339 337 330 328,67

18 Holzknecht Josef 44 Sellrain 315 315 323 338 337 324 325,33

19 Buchmayr Kurt 49 KAVI 328 329 326 314 319 307 299 317,43

Senioren 3 männlich 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400,00

1 Felber Eckhard 39 HSV-Absam 354 348 350 362 360 353 359 375 361 2 368 359,00

2 Steinlechner Sepp 40 Wattens 350 359 350 357 339 351,00

3 Waldegger Kurt 35 HSV-Absam 343 352 358 349 355 350 347 360 352 2 338 350,40

4 Rainer Adolf 38 Scharnitz 353 340 352 348 345 344 338 345,71

5 Weber Alois 42 Igls/Vill 328 357 349 346 355 344 334 345 338 1 331 342,70

6 Wachter Franz 39 Igls/Vill 341 338 343 347 338 344 339 341 338 338 340,70
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